ref. ECO3
ref. ECO2 ref. ECO1
ref. ECO1/2
MODELS 320W - 640W - 1300W - 1900W 3-PHASE RHEOSTAT (3 RESISTANCES)
Rheostats 640W
Ref. VALUES
ECO1-1 0 to 1Ω / 25A
ECO1-3.3 0 to 3,3Ω / 14A
ECO1-4.7 0 to 4,7Ω / 12A
ECO1-6.8 0 to 6,8Ω / 10A
ECO1-10 0 to 10Ω / 8A
ECO1-15 0 to 15Ω / 6,5A
ECO1-25 0 to 25Ω / 5A
ECO1-33 0 to 33Ω / 4.4A
ECO1-50 0 to 50Ω / 3.6A
ECO1-68 0 to 68Ω / 3A
ECO1-150 0 to 150Ω / 2A
ECO1-210 0 to 210Ω / 1,7A
ECO1-650 0 to 650Ω / 1A
ECO1-1000 0 to 1000Ω / 0.8A
ECO1-1500 0 to 1500Ω / 0.65A
ECO1-2200 0 to 2200Ω / 0.54A
ECO1-4700 0 to 4700Ω / 0.37A
ECO1-10000 0 to 10kΩ / 0.25A
Dim. : 470 x 248 x 163mm / 8.3kg
Dim. : 470 x 164 x 163mm / 5.5kg
Dim. : 270 x 92 x 163mm / 1.9kg
Dim. : 470 x 92 x 163mm / 3kg
Rheostats 1900W
ref. VALUES
ECO3-0.33 0 to 0,33Ω / 76A
ECO3-1.1 0 to 1,1Ω / 42A
ECO3-3.3 0 to 3,3Ω / 24A
ECO3-11 0 to 11Ω / 13A
ECO3-33 0 to 33Ω / 7.6A
ECO3-110 0 to 110Ω / 4.2A
ECO3-333 0 to 333Ω / 2.4A
ECO3-1100 0 to 1100Ω / 1.4A
ECO3-3300 0 to 3300Ω / 0.76A
Rheostats 1300W
Ref. VALUES
ECO2-0.5 0 to 0,5Ω / 50A
ECO2-1.6 0 to 1,6Ω / 28A
ECO2-5 0 to 5Ω / 16A
ECO2-11.5 0 to 11,5Ω / 10A
ECO2-16.5 0 to 16,5Ω / 8.7A
ECO2-23.4 0 to 23,4Ω / 7.2A
ECO2-33 0 to 33Ω / 6A
ECO2-50 0 to 50Ω / 5A
ECO2-106 0 to 106Ω / 3.3A
ECO2-165 0 to 165Ω / 2.8A
ECO2-500 0 to 500Ω / 1.6A
ECO2-1650 0 to 1650Ω / 0.9A
ECO2-5000 0 to 5kΩ / 0.5A
• There are 3 resistors inside this rheostat
all insulated from each other
• One button allows the varying of the resistance of
all of them simultaneously.
• Connected in star or delta, these rheostats act as
a balanced 3-phase load.
• 9 safety terminals + 1 earth terminal.
Rheostats 1900W
Ref VALUES
ECOTRI-1 0 to 3 x 1Ω / 3 x 25A
ECOTRI-3.3 0 to 3 x 3,3Ω / 3 x 14A
ECOTRI-10 0 to 3 x 10Ω / 3 x 8A
ECOTRI-33 0 to 3 x 33Ω / 3 x 4.4A
ECOTRI-100 0 to 3 x 100Ω / 3 x 2.5A
ECOTRI-330 0 to 3 x 330Ω / 3 x 1.4A
ECOTRI-1000 0 to 3 x 1kΩ / 3 x 0.8A
ECOTRI-3300 0 to 3 x 3,3kΩ / 3 x 0.44A
ECOTRI-10000 0 to 3 x 10kΩ / 3 x 0.25A
Dim. : 470 x 248 x 163mm / 8.3kg
Rheostats 320W
Ref. VALUES
ECO1/2-1 0 to 1Ω / 18A
ECO1/2-10 0 to 10Ω / 5.7A
ECO1/2-15 0 to 15Ω / 4.5A
ECO1/2-33 0 to 33Ω / 3.1A
ECO1/2-47 0 to 47Ω / 2.6A
ECO1/2-220 0 to 220Ω / 1.2A
ECO1/2-330 0 to 330Ω / 1A
ECO1/2-470 0 to 470Ω / 0.8A
ECO1/2-680 0 to 680Ω / 0.7A
ECO1/2-1000 0 to 1000Ω / 0.6A
ECO1/2-3300 0 to 3300Ω / 0.3A
RHEOSTATS WITH SAFETY TERMINALS 4mm
ECO1
ECO3
ECO2
ECO1/2
info@langlois-france.com PRODUCTS 2 YEARS GUARANTEE
Rheostats www.langlois-france.com

1
2
3
Ref. MODE 1 MODE 2 MODE 3
SPECO-2 0 to 2Ω / 25A 0 to 1Ω / 25A 0 to 0.5Ω / 50A
SPECO-6 0 to 6.6Ω / 14A 0 to 3.3Ω / 14A 0 to 1.6Ω / 28A
SPECO-20 0 to 20Ω / 8A 0 to 10Ω / 8A 0 to 5Ω / 16A
SPECO-50 0 to 46Ω / 5A 0 to 23Ω / 5A 0 to 11.5Ω / 10A
SPECO-66 0 to 66Ω / 4.4A 0 to 33Ω / 4.4A 0 to 16.5Ω / 8.8A
SPECO-100 0 to 92Ω / 3.6A 0 to 46Ω / 3.6A 0 to 23Ω / 7.2A
SPECO-136 0 to 132Ω / 3A 0 to 66Ω / 3A 0 to 33Ω / 6A
SPECO-200 0 to 200Ω / 2.5A 0 to 100Ω / 2.5A 0 to 50Ω / 5A
SPECO-420 0 to 420Ω / 1.7A 0 to 210Ω / 1.7A 0 to 105Ω / 3.4A
SPECO-660 0 to 660Ω / 1.4A 0 to 330Ω / 1.4A 0 to 165Ω / 2.8A
SPECO-1,3K 0 to 1.3kΩ / 1A 0 to 650Ω / 1A 0 to 325Ω / 2A
SPECO-2K 0 to 2kΩ / 0.8A 0 to 1kΩ / 0.8A 0 to 500Ω / 1.6A
SPECO-6K 0 to 6.6kΩ / 0.44A 0 to 3.3kΩ / 0.44A 0 to 1.6kΩ / 0.9A
SPECO-20K 0 to 20kΩ / 0.25A 0 to 10kΩ / 0.25A 0 to 5kΩ / 0.5A
RHEOSTATS WITH 3 RANGES ACCORDING TO THE COUPLING
3 coupling
modes
info@langlois-france.com PRODUCTS 2 YEARS GUARANTEE
Rheostats www.langlois-france.com
